Position

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Human Services Agency -
Multipurpose Senior Services
Program

Human Services Agency -
Multipurpose Senior Services
Program

Human Services Agency -
Multipurpose Senior Services
Program

Human Services Agency -
Multipurpose Senior Services
Program

Human Services Agency -
Multipurpose Senior Services
Program

Total Wages

$71,676

$55,601

$55,511

$53,603

$38,543



