	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency - Multipurpose Senior Services Program	\$71,676
2.	Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency - Multipurpose Senior Services Program	\$55,601
3.	Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency - Multipurpose Senior Services Program	\$55,511
4.	Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency - Multipurpose Senior Services Program	\$53,603
5.	Accounting Technician		Merced County	Human Services Agency - Multipurpose Senior Services Program	\$38,543